
FP-1 SERVICE PARTS

DWG.NO.：51-30010-E1
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DISCRIPTION
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FP1-1

FP1-2

FP1-3

FP1-4

FP1-5

3

Pulley

Leg set rubber

Pulley shaft

Foot pad holder

Bottom rubber

With rubber

★ ： Require proper type of adhesive.
   ★a ： Two-component adhesive (Epoxy resin system)
   ★b ： Instant adhesive 
   ★c ： Thread locking adhesives (Anaerobic adhesive)
※ ： Grease (Grease that doesn't affect plastic)
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